© PERMIT ==

S | ; SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM | —26640
~ MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH® DISTRICT 2%

HOWARD COUNTY e L oA
BUBEAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH H N D EX E D: DATE SYSTEM APPROVED i '/3 ¢

5 '

461-9933 : . - N 7 w]
L ' |Nspl-:cmn,‘ﬁ_l#_ ‘
C. C. Cissel / |

IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL _X_ALTER :

aooress 14079 Brighton Dam Road, Clarksville, Maryland _ PHONE ___854-2006 |
SUBDMSION Dayton Meadows ] ROAD 1:3838 Déy;:on Mea"dows CtiLoT Mw
PROPERTY OWNER Jﬂmés (D@? entord | _ R .

ADDRESS L _ _ 3 | : | | |

IF GARBAGE GRINDER IS USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22% i
GARBAGE GRINDER? YES _____  NO_ X ' . 1B 51720

. . - . . ! : 9’0

o

72
TRENCHES - 180 sq. ft. per bedroom. Trench to be 2 feet wide. Inlet 3.5 feet below.
original grade. Bottom maximum depth 8% below original grade. Effective area
begins at 3% feet below original grade. 5 feet of stone below distribution pipe.
LOCATION ~ Beginning from the corner of the 180' and 649.92' lot lines, place lst trench
380' down the left(649.92') lot line and 100 feet off the left line as seen when |
facing property from Dayton Meadows Court. Run trenches along contour back
towards the left lot line. MAINTAIN MINIMUM 100 FEET DISTANCE FROM WELL TO ;"7
, _ SEPTIC.
v NOTE - No trench to exceed 100 feet in 1ength. Provide €" - 8" diameter cleanout and
| : cap to grade or above on septic tank. g\ JeN wW-5087

(NS

LS

o

- SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY __ 1250  GALLONS. NUMBER OF(BEDROOMS _4____

\ PLANS APPROVED 8Y ‘ B. Nixon DATE 6/08/87
' COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. '

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.

NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS.

NOTE:  ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (LE.. TANK. DISTRIBUTION BOX. TRENCHES) TO BE 100FEET FROMWELL. (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED)
NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCHIES). FV '

NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER. NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH. . ,

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 40 PVC OR ABS.

v“

PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS.
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR PVC OR ABS
ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED. mc PERMIT SIGN %) o
. ] [N
NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES. : - HBNBR, RETURNED

A M /7/,;4/"///7{ 0
*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS PERMIT '
"CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. EH - 2.1186

/
/




wwd’g

H——

50

\

| Ho?él»MSo_

e
A

7
INDICATE NORTH. —fAME ADJOINING ROADWDAS BASE LINE. . ﬁﬁé ’
. . -~ Ty
" SEPTIC TANK. LEVEL. [5(7‘0 ‘" ‘/ |  CLEANOUTS' ' 0/< : : i

. DISTRIBUTION BOX. LEVEL —. i ' ’ ‘ . I I — - J=
e ()

% ) " D 2z B
N : o SN . . , . i
" DRAIN FIELD/TILE FIELD. DEPTH .S [ SFT "TRENCH WIDTH 22 FT. 4 INLET DEPTH && FT. !

\; : _,%_\ ) - . @) .
~ EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH S 5/ FT.  TOTAL LENGTH 18 20 . ey

| ) | D) e C»«“‘?M‘Lw ﬁcc? L/zz

NUMBER OF TRENCHES __S“— ' ONE SIDEWALL/BOTTOM AREA 391 7 =S D’so FT. 7 4/4 T
DRYWELL INSIDE DIAMETER — FT.  EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET T

ABSORBENT AREA ___ sQ. FT.

| remarks L[~ -2-87 o o ﬁﬁé é‘{w pm?na@er “'D“'V&’\CL\ ¢F—/ L @&
- end ﬂw@m e, Excavata. Irznch ﬂ::;? (70#) JEN
Nk / 299 mzf nC Hﬁ OIA .

A

A ] .
T3 107 moforoid
 DATE SYSTEM APPROVED g ' | 2 INSPECTO W}Z%MWM/ 7%%%4/




DAVTER MW\M A AGEHO
Lot wumBeER: K ARUA T

= %( - S
«.,\‘;??\, S .
&

SUBDIVISION:

DRY WELL OR DRY WELL AND TRENCH
sq. ft./bedroom
Septic Tank Minimum Total Square Feet
3 bedroom : 1000 gallon ’ '
4 bedroom 1250 gallon
5 bedroom 1500 gallon
Inlet feet below original grade.
Bottom maximum depth feet below original grade.
Effective area begins at feet below original grade.
NOTE : If trench is used to make up absorbent area, run the trench on level ground

and leave a 5-foot earth buffer between dry well and trench. No trench is
to exceed 100 feet in length. Trench inlet to be same as dry well, with
feet of stone below dlstrlbutlon pipe.

TRENCHES

l g@ sq. ft./Bedroom

Trench to be _ & wide.

Inlet 55, feet below original grade.

Bottom maximum depth %% feet below original grade.

Effective area Abegins at 3%., feet below original grade.
5- feet of stone below distribution pipe.
NOTE : (1) No trench to exceed 100 feet in length.

(2) 1If more than one trench used, a distribution box is required.

(3) Trenches to be installed on level ground.

(4) cCall for inspection of trench before gravel is installed.

(5) Provide 6'" - 8" diameter cleanout and cap to grade or above on septic
tank and drywell.

(6) 1f a garbage disposal is used, increase septic tank capacity by 50%
and increase absorbent sidewall area by 22%.

rocation: 57 G iai OIRCG FROM TU S . CornIR. &F THT. 1O
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wimis  APPLICATION Lzt

,, SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING P.
‘ STATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT :  DISTRICT 2 5th
"ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES | ' DATE /16 (7 7
P O.BOX 476, ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 . . '
TELEPHONE: Ass-so‘g_o, EXT. 356. ; _ : 't s

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY MARYLAND
) |. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST iIN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT]} A SEWAGE

DISPOSAL SYSTEM,

Wiliam MitTHET1 Vin mo ‘#cmemm (TD-

PROPERTY OWNER

| _ Paul Kottis
A‘;DDRES‘S i PHONE 421-9433

SICT. L ARIR 1 FINRL LoT ¥

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUBDIVISION

Dayton Meadows = | _ Lot No. TBtork—t
Green Bridge Road

73838 D/H;DN MeADacs Gt

RPOAD AND DESCRIPT‘ION‘

SIZE OF LOT TYPR BLDG.

. 40,000 sq. ft. . 3 or 4 bedrooms

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS

IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER'THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC
FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. , ) o

, /s/ Paul Kottis
) SIGNATURE .OF APPLICANT -

APPROVED BY :. FOR . ) DATE

(KIND OF SYSTEM)

REJECTED BY : FOR . " DATE

(KIND OF SYSTEM))

HOLD PENDING FURTHER.TESTS : : ; L .DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

BLDG. ¥
AND REEURNED

Bepse
W

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT




TYPE OF SOIL

TESTED BY
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EMERGENCY/T! E'M'Pf‘inhé. TEAN

,‘_ (THIS NUMB}R IS TO BE PUNCH
"7 N, COLS: 33 ON ALL CARDS)

Date Hecelved

s <I{I]}

) s r‘l ﬁ"hf[ ifl "-;l 5?[‘ }

5 Last Name':

LJAI Ld'¥

8 COUNTY.,

[ﬁ]n v TG

' 23 SUBDIVI‘

[al

. Fus( Name-

i = s}reeTor.n , I L[‘;l f’j .
lv‘Ll l ]7‘\/’ ] r L‘;

Stat’é7( ‘- ZTD .

Drille's” ame/

s ’“‘//“4 m['
Fum Name . /.

S’ﬁ/ﬁ'

Address ’

"3 l
D|RECTION OF. WELL FROM
TOWN (CIRCLE BOX)

Signaluve

: ETATE. HEALTQ '- 1
; SIGNATURE ko : ; INSERT S ~F
. DATE ISSUED -

[ L Tek AN N S NS ggmmi

" PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMF’ANY'VRE‘QUI £s
- APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE,
AAPPROVAL) :

i 3. ExPyDATE

)7r'v;.;;{,_:8fz;"urgl i I:O'I?.}'

WITH ANX . 1
sounces OF DHILLING WATER ‘

: Jetted & DRIVEN.‘,‘,‘: |
ROTARY (Hydraullc Hotary)‘_‘ o
:;A DRlve POINT

” REVerse ROTary

5 -] €

REPLACEMENT OR'DEEPENED'WELLS "~
 (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX
E] THIS WELLWILL NOT:REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL -

' THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED : -

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED S
AS A STANDBY <

. D] THIS WELL WiLL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL .
PERMIT:NUMBER OF WELL TO BE.REPLACED OR DEEPENDED |

vﬂFAVMLABLﬂ o[ LTI ILLI L=

j “Not'to be filled in by driller (OEP USE ONLY) ° -
APPROP PEQ‘MITNUMBER[ [] ] [G]A[ [ [ ]J e

. DRAW.A SKETCHBELOW ST-TOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
RELATION TO:NEARBY TOWNS'AND ROADS AND GIVE *. o
DISTANCE FROM WELLTO NEAREST ROAD\JUNCT|ON e

A

M
FORCE .. INITIALS. PERMIT No
Wq‘m BOX - T

: ,»sr»ECIAL_COND,I_TIONS;',‘ .

.

THEALTH. .



- : . ‘ "M A THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
ch 0 @5@8 (%%%Ulﬁlecgr?& STATE OF MARYLAND _45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.
= = WELL COMPLETION REPORT COUNTY
(THTS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNGHED _ FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY COUNTY ﬁ 2o Qg L{ @ K
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE :
, - : PERMIT NO.
DATE Received - DATE WELL COMPLETED : Depth of Well : FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"
LITI T PElAlYeéE] 2B | s HIC-IA {1-11 4] 50
8 13 15 20 " (TO NEAREST FOOT) ' 28 20 30 3T 32 33 8 35 36 37
n 7 = ‘ :
owNer ___ | EZ(-ri:A) ORI ’\g@!}/g 7.8 To AN _ : ,
<
STREETORRAFD ___ e iren) MAIRBOWIS 7P, reme  owy DANECR) _ S
supivision-__DNAYTan] MI3aD6J)S  section 4 ARZ A A ot Y .
WELL LOG ‘ GROUTING RECORD _zsz~, no | C | 3
. Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED ‘ s
" |- STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS (Circle Appropriate Box) + S | PUMPING TEST
| PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL e
’ : . Ztnss 'HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) -
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARINGCh | cemeng @E BENTONITE LAY E]. ol
DES.ngTION (U‘se FEET if wea(l:er BB~ . 45 PUMPING RATE (gal. per min, z
additional sheets if needed) [FROM | T0 | botrg | No. 0F BAGS — /4 NO.OF POUNDS - /344 | 1o nearest gal) T =
GALLONS OF WATER ¥ METHOD USED TO M pe
Sdw g |67 DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE L- 40 1
. L ; E from| | | I Ii] | I_]“'. YVATER LEVEL (distancerfgce)
e T B @\ Fas e ‘ ~Top- P BOTTOM 58 - |- BEFORE PUMPING" * _ R &
7 l{?ﬁ{/ /4{7#(”/—7‘ & 7 S| & (enterOlf from surface) - 2 ? 20
£ . ‘
- ] i : casmg - CASING RECORD i
Feel typ ’ WHEN PUMPING
. . msert E 2 »
- . appropriate ST-EL CONCRETE TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
code i ; i
below P ‘ @ air @Fnston turbme
27 27 27
other
MAIN Nominal diameter  Total depth centrifugal @rotarv (describe
CASING top (main) casing of main casing 27 27T below)

. ', . TYPE (nearest inch) (nearest foot) :
T ) . ) jet @bmersnble
| o S e merI |+
- 60 61 63 64 66 70 —

. OTHER CASING (f used) _
BN WL . diameter depth (feet) PUMP INSTALLED
H ) inch from to —_—
¢ ‘ | DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP  vES/, NO)
A L JL JL ' ra
S (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) :
rh l l Co . IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTlON .
G L it 1 _J . MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS - e
EXCEPT HOME USE
screen ‘gpf SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED O
or open ole . P,R,S,T,O .
e\ 1T) [BIR] [HIO] | o e, ®
STEEL BRASS OPEN ’
code GALLONS PER MINUTE
below P[L | [Qm {to nearest gallon) 31 3%
PLASTIC OTHER | pivprorsepower |1 1 | [ ]
C . 37 ] 41
1 PUMP COLUMN LENGTH Emjj
DEPTH (nearest ft.) (nearest ft) i 43 47 ¢

) l 1171% [[JEEETL) ey gt
I l - \\49 LAND SURFACE
e I;Sl l J laoJ Ezl ] Iﬁ] E below (nearest

foot)
49 1 -
A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 3% [4'11 T I 145] I ”I l I lyj ' LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED - : SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED SLOT SIZE 1 23 BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER

ZmmuO®n IO>m

. N LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION DIAMETER (NEAREST - THAN TWO DIST
p INCH . ANCES
WELL OF SCREEN = ) (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)
YHEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN . uE W
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 10.17.13 “WELL CONSTRUCTION" . . from . to . i
AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE | GRAVEL PACK, N T o
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION | |F WELL DRILLED WAS ~
S?:Easr:(r"eg v:‘fsnrfé: IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TOTHE BEST | ) ~\ v \we | INSERT - D
Q 32! ] F IN BOX 68 . 68
‘DRILLERS IDENT. NO. v ’ ) OEP USE ONLY
: ,!wzﬂ,__/ ey %12 (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
DRILLERS SIGNATURE T (E.R.0.S.)) waQ -
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON. APPLICATION) . 74 75 16
mD ) 72D .
: —— TELESCOPE  LOG " OTHERDATA | .7
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman : LN

responsible for sitework if different from permittee) | CASING ~ INDICATOR




e

e @ %j'ij%’,//%(o

Page
Date

:5’/72 &

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

-

weel] Permit No. HO - : ) 4 -A.
. ation of property (road) _NRANTSY M2 Do) ST - d :

- . A 4 A . ¥ 7 ¥J
~ubdivision DAY T M3 ALK IS Lot Y Block Plat _____ Sec.’f HARZ i
well Driller - i_DH M;A\h\’\ ., Owner SAFORD) XPImZS S .

Depth of well- Zgé?é”\ ’ 70

Distance of measuring p01nt (M.P.) above ground

Static water level™ (S—W L.) below M.P. 5[@’5

High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown
»I s 4 K]
ATS Pumping rate oA

Time pump started

Total time </57s~, ~ to reach pumping water level 2§73 ft.

below M.P.

Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

Ir.
TIME (in 15 VT WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW.
minute in- below M.P. time to fill (if used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)
pAeol s23 S gee /2
§74| s s~ 19
fyo | 293 5" /3
2E5 ) de s £ /
Yo | A¥2 60 /
4'/‘*”“ A3 (-0 !
9. 32 1496 60 [
‘7 ¢ |Z2Y¥ 0 4% / *37
/ﬁ’swu 289 ‘7’& /Z/
#rs 782 v&4 , s
/DJe g &L 20 2 /
s |2y a $e e /7 .
. Lo 0|43 3 40 %/ 7
| /175" |28 €0 s /
lr 32\ TPs 60 /
Lestres ér A /
[ Lm| 285 &9 " | PE @ /
/24571 3%3 Lo %L / ‘
/230 | 60 e’ 2
g 12495095 > 60 (270 /
; //00]288 LG 5T /
2N & 6@ | B J
/ 30|IdE3 50 ﬁ L
/G IF 2 66 RN ﬁ?
EYWE I ZE 3= A 4 ;
Nyl 2T [0 - Vi —
i

355 | 25> Lo
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, MD 21043

461-9933

APPLICATION FOR PITLESS ADAPTER, WELL PUMP AND PRESSURE TANK INSTALLATION ) \\\
New Installation L’/’, Receipt # 522@46939/_
Replacement Date ,4(/42/§£77
Name of Installer ! 6&1 %zLJX/tuﬁiy Obqlé }%Q%ZKZ)aZ Telephone A1 )Z§f5169337é%,
License Number f7C>ﬁz? ' v//// '
Certified Well Pump Installer e Well Drlller Registered Plumber ' (
Name of Property Owgerllfllttaxlél ﬁiVVKJL(L/ Telephone

T

Subdivision % ' (0] TKeAdNuUA Lot # S Well Tag:# HO - ST lq 5‘1
Site Address _[_33‘?5_ \/J:()Lﬁ@ szzg@l_w_@__

Pump . - Motor Pitless Adapter

1. Type 1. Horsepower ___ 1. Make Ha[RVQ Ld.-
a. Deep well jet __ 2. RPM 2. Model # __ -
b. Shallow well jet _ 3. Voltage 3. Depth ! ~
c. Submersible ___ . a. 110 ) :
2. Make . b. 220 __ . b
3. Model # JOLAL HPu - . .
4. Capacity v GPM -
5. Pump exceeds well capacity Yes _jifi’ No \/// 4 ’ ,
6. If Yes, is low pressure cutoff switch installed? Yes Y = No . 1
7. What methods are used to protect the pump and electrical wiring from ‘

vibrations? Torque arrestors Cable guards ____~  Other __

Tank Piping (? . Well data
1. Capacity /QO 1. Type /iwiﬁwz 1. Depth ft.

2. Pressure relief 2. Size /" 2. Yield ____ GPM
valve? _LJ XD A 3. NSF and/or BOCA 3. Static water
Code approved \JLA level ft..
4. Depth of suppyg 4, Will water supply
line i' be disinfected by
‘ installer?
4 D

I understand that it is my responsibility to notify the Howard County Health
Department when the installation is ready for 1nspect1on (otherwise this permit
is null and void).

All information given above is true to the best of my knowledge.
Signature of’A'pplicant:W ME

Date: //%/357

Note: A sticker indicating approval/status of the installation will be placed
on the well ca81ng at the time of the inspection.

PRES SURE T R/ANK N07 \/57 TN ST éf /71(

HD-215
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

PUMP INSTALLATION

THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE HOME OWNER
" WHEN A PUMP IS INSTALLED BY A PERSON OTHER THAN THE WELL

DRILLER:

VMy well driller is not to install the pump for my water well, and I

’ herebyicertify that it wiil be -my respbnsibilitg to have a'Pump Permit'
: takén:out by é registered‘master'plumberVOr_cértifiéd puﬁé instéllef.“
’ If.wili be my_respohsibilitgxto notify_tbe Health Depaftment‘beforen
and during the installation solthét ihépectioﬁébcan be made by their
-represenéative. (Pu;suaht to Charter XViI, of the Plﬁmbing Céae~of “

Howard County.)

j@m@S’ E . /Deze m%rfi

(Name)

(Address)

%/ M A]%erﬂ‘g CJ/;W
BT

H@ 31 458

(OEP Well Permit Number)

/17186

(Date)

work phot 7(5-793%
home | 53)- 3530



> - ' ’ .
' o STATE OF MARYLAND "

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

v LABORATORIES ADMINISTRA;I’ION i
REPORT OF WATER ANAI._gSL,Sﬁ"?
. RV

R Ve
PRI RN

Bottl . SERARTY e
szger /l/ "j ? (& ’.f’ Name: cjf?/v‘)z«-j 4’)1’7 £rd fiﬁf‘“ﬂ Mfz@ @’S‘ W‘%ounty: /'{lf:’ i;&/ffff}l;f

Source of Sample: 4‘?)/!*" ’J £ "5.«5“3 AN E S S e} u/ & Collector: _=2 £ 73 ¥ & £
Street ~ Town or City :
s ,
Sample Type Community ~ Non-Community F_’rivat Emergency Routine -
{Circle): Source ) Distribution . MCL : Recheck
Remarks: _ y/‘%’/ £ ;3:’ "/ ”"f f ‘-“5‘ ) _ \/
/3 e e |0 [0S/ 16 8| VS 1 1
County Plant No. o Sampling ] Date Collected Time T Acid lcgd
S ' Station } o ‘ o
Field Data: - , Chlorine . ,
Co i . Residual - R _ :
pH* - o Free - Total _ Specific Conductance
v | ANALYSIS ' |'cobe|  REsuLTs v_| ANALYSIS CODE| - RESULTS
pH* ot ol L L " Arsenic st bbb
'Alkaliniity {Total) | 040 | I ] 1 | L Barium.. ' ‘ -] 262 | l l L l v
Albalinity (vcogp | 00 | | | || |} Cadmium _ L b bl ] -
Alkalinity (CO;) oo [Pl b Chromium . ams | | L1
pH*, CaCOSAT. .| on | | | | | 1 Lead IR - -~ B NN
__Alkalinity, Ca CO; SAT loso { | T 111 L Mercury ’ sad L
Hardness _ o | b " Selenium - s | | L]
L,,AWN R YRR L b | Lo | Siver - AEEENER
' - , =3 & : T : ' o
cf/Nltrate NltnteN ) ‘ 162 lJ L | ]'SLV’ Aluminum__ R 0192 I l lLl L g
NltrlteN L 173 J ! I L J‘ l ..Calcit{m ' - 231 a8 l l J bl »
| meas 000" lwe || ]] [ 41 Copper , “dear | L
~Chloride oo | L LT L won -~ 2 LD
Fluoride - 4 .'"i101 | l | | L] Magnesiﬁm o - 21 VL L LT
|.  Color* ' ' 020 | | || | 1| . »'Manganésg'_ L aR--BERNSNEENE
| Turbidity* <TI0 I I O O
Conduétanca', SPEC. ﬁ ._ 201 ] L3 b 1 Potassium ‘ . RECH R l
Silica ' ol L Sodium I EEEENER
Sufate ... - - - | 20 | | L1 ) Zinc ‘ : a2 | L L
" Total Residue ‘ .. ~ ] .381 - l ] | l l l 3 | [[ l I |
' llllll I
Ll I B O
[ 2 I
: Ll bl [ A I
* Results reported in units, aII others in mulllgraralx.s Der htera(ppm) . ; e
D ) * T = ? et < *"" -"!!‘”;;"{) LE T Lo g ) 14 Arg Q’% ] ‘.
ate Receaved — Date Reported Chérniste_L4 ‘,m‘mm‘l»' = ¥ Lab No. e TR NP S
OHMH soA(rBe -t ) _ : : ) ” } 50M



b ‘." %*(D{'@&/\M Water Sample Request

' + DATE OF REQUEST . // / /7 97

NEW WELL NUMBER Ho-81-1Y85D
N —

PROPER TY OWNER

el AL 2D
PO TTAL

reLEPHONE W1 7@5—"7’7)2}4 (Mﬂ

DIRECTIONS OR ms'mucrrozvs( .‘. ,_, E =
& E
H 53i~ 35230 @
~
o0 Ploas, rvumbf andtn o swones SRS
*z i
SAMPLE TYPE REASON FOR REQUEST . | U*)
' N & |
Health Hazard o Physician's Advice g
U & O T _—~TNew Residence ) |
Real Estate : Nitrate Monitoring 5 E‘ -
Pond or Stream Taste or Odor . S =13
Sewage Treatment System Necesslity o % : L§
Other Plumbing or Well Repair § g - >
Replacement Well N N I
SETTLEMENT DATE / / Curiosity U\ g
SEPTIC SYSTEM: \/Approved Disapproved DATE // / 3 / 9 7 g g In}
CONDITION: L § cg,
» ' ~ | o [ '
SUPPLY TYPE: Drilled Well Hand Dug - Spring Public &; g}
CONDITION : | | A 20l L/O f(g N
FIRST SAMPLE COLLECTOR Cavivon Test ™ 7 ~ DATE [/ 25/ 87 ~
\~ BACTERIA , PH , Free Cl1_ , Res. ¢ D, D ,voc _______ % »
, A o
CHEMICAL _ , LEAD & COPPER , NITRATES ____, PESTICIDE P\ .
- ' 19y
acTION: | (oP lsszu/f) [ 2-°1-971 \Jf,l\_)
v

RESAMPLE  COLLECTOR & pare Il /7 /__ﬁ@
\/BACTERIA EE A0 l . pH LY, g ,%Qg c1- OB Res. C1™ 00, r1ue I} Dlatine li
\AHEMICAL\N [fD] . other ___ (1-25-97

Acmou A v FCoP lssud [2-23-98 @_" l.‘ 9%
REswwpLe  corzector atE ___/___/

___ " BACTERIA ,pH ____,Freecl  ____ , Res. Cl ____, TIME

acrPON: ]
REsAwPLE  cottecToR | oate ___/___/

____ BACTERIA ,pH _____,FreeCl” ____, Res. C1 ____, TIME

ACTION:

- - - - - - - - - - -
- ——— - —— - - - - - A - P S e B8 T Y S S T S > T D D - - W P S e P D B S W S 48 S s



N \ | | ‘ S - B2 v20
LT ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LAB. =~
.. 1993 MORELAND PARKWAY
SUITE 203"

ANNAPOLIS, MARYLAND 21401
(301) 268-5650

Maryland State Certified
For the Analysis of Total and Fecal Coliform in Drinking Water

Vintage Homestead

12789 Faolly Guarter Road
Ellicott City, Marylanmd 2102043
ATTN: Elizabeth . 33 /-Zg0Y%~
11/30/87 :

)
RE: Water sample #1368 from 13838 Dayton Meadows Court,
"Daytorn Meadows" Daytorn, Maryland collected and delivered
to this laboratory by owre techrniciarn onm 11/25/87.
N -4 - 1757 | : RN
/ : ' «,/,fg@,/»@z,@w/ : ‘

pqsifive tubes in set of 5 Residual Chlorirne
Lauryl sulfate — Bile green Norne

@ - @

O the basis of these results, we certify that this water
is safe and palatable with regard to bacterial contamination.

Joonskaol /e
Doviald :hﬁgg;d /
Laboratory Director

WATER o WASTE WATER e SEPTIC INSPECTIONS
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- HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive '
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

JOYCE M. BOYD, M.D., M.PH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Director - 461-9956

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461 -9944
Technical Services - 461-9955

December 7, 1987

Vintage Homestead
12789 Folly Quarter Road
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

RE: Dayton Meadows —~ Lot 8
Area 1
13838 Dayton Meadows Ct
To Wham It May Concern:

This is to advise you that the septic system was J.nstalled, 1nspected
and approved on November 3, 1987.

The water sample recently submitted for testing was free of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacteriologically
safe for drinking. -

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR
10.17.13 "Well Requlations" have been met for the water supply system
installed under permit(s) HO-81-1450. No guarantee can be given for health
protection beyond this date of issue. Based upon a satisfactory investigation
‘and evaluation by the Howard County Health Department, the Department of
Health and Mental Hygiene accepts this well system as required by COMAR
10.17.13.09.

‘This certificate may became final upon completion of the final
bacterlologlcal test which is to be taken by the county health department
within six months. The well owner accepts his responsibilities under COMAR
10.17.13.10. '

November 25, 1987 May 16, 1986
Date of Water Sample : Date Well Approved:

Approving Authority
Jane Nadeau, Sanitarian
Water and Sewerage Program

JN:JR
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* " HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

" Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043"

JOYCEM.BOYD, M.D., M.PH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Director - 461-9956

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944
Technical Services - 461-9955 :

Oc tober -3, 1988

Occupanf'
13838 Dayton Meadows Court
Dayton, Maryland 21034

RE: Dayton Meadows, Lot 8, Sec. 1
13839 Dayton Meadaows Court
Well Permit #HO-81-1450

Dear Occupant:

A review of our records indicates that final satisfactory water
samples were not obtained at the above referenced property. You are requested
to contact this office at 441-9933 to arrange for those samples to be taken,
These samples are required in order to comply with Maryland Well Construction
Regulation (COMAR 26.04.04.09A(1) which states that: "A person may not put
into service a well or water supply system that may be used for human consump-
tion unless a Certificate-of-Potability has first been issued for the well by
the approving authority...".

An Interim Certificate-of-Potability was issued based on one satis-
~tactory water sample. The enclosed copy of that Interim Certificate stipu-
lates that a second safe sample be obtained. The purpose of the second sample
is to assure that the well is not vulnerable to re-contamination.’

You are encouraged to cal) this office at 461-9933 to arrange an ap-
pointment for the second sample from an inside tap which is the most reliable
location from which to obtain a safe sample.

If you have any questions relative to this matter, please call

461-9933.
Very truly yours,
' ane E. Nadeau, Sanltarlan o
lWater and Sewerage Program
JEN:hs
Enclosure




STATE OF MARYLAND

< o DEEARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
- = Laboratories Administration
- h 201 W. Preston St.
P.0. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203 L ’i 28 ¢

J. Mehsen Joseph, Ph.D.T Director Lab.;-'l\fo g 85

BACTERIOLOGICAL DRINKING WATER REPORT

Field Record
A Cor d IR
SAMPLE TYPE: Source }:‘ ’/5;13:} - ﬂk l't 7} i’ {"?:! -!:vg}
Community O | Location: I: :\: s «/.fl \J"’ )\ l‘\'{/ﬂ/*’{ i é,f -
. e ol -“

Non-Community {J Iced: - Yes U&7 No U ' vieys (l d-am. -
Private 7| Treated:  Yes O No EJJ""" Time Collected £ 4/ ! l ) O pm.
_ £ .~ G0
Check Sample  [J.| Collector # L1> 7"’ (:r)"} {’!' N : Bottle No. {Q 7 O 3

’ X \ g p | .
Special 0| Collector Name { ~j\'»'—(z,’f{ﬁ,(t A County _! fu) ayed
7 — [ = - g
S T s s s s i i Y ("ﬂfﬂ
. County Plant No. i Sampling Dale Collected
Station )
pH[ [ ] ] Res.Cl:Fre ~Tow [(J{}  cadNo[ T ]
LABORATORY RECORD
Thidsulfate: Pres. G}*”/Absem 0 Undetermined [
PRESUMPTIVE TEST* 'CONFIRMED TEST

ml. of Sample 10ml. ml. of Sample ' 10mi. No. of Pos.
Gas, 24 hours s i [ I B Coliforms Fl=| = =| «| = _ o
Gas, 48 hours | | e ] - Fecal Coliforms {

Presumptlvc Coliforms/100 ml. (Membrane Filter) =
*¥

Venﬁed Coliforms/100ml. (Membrane Fllter) l:ljj

SPCDil. 1-........... Col. Counted:

Standard Plate Countgymt. | | [ | ]|

** using m Endo-Agar LES at 35°C incubation
* using Lauryl Sulfate Trypticase Broth at 35°C incubation
1 using Brilliant Green Lactose Bile Broth at 35°C incubation
} using EC Broth at 44.5° C incubation
- § using Plate Count Agar at 35°C incubation

Lgiboratory

Date & Hour: . Annapolis O Cumberland O
. é’,'/(.‘. Cambridge O Frederick O
L% ‘Recd! . Central ‘B - Salisbury ;

‘ . Cheverly ]

Rept - i.  Bacteriologist !
COUNTY coryY

' DHMH-86 (9/87) - ' o oM



1IARKY LA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

-7 v - ' Laboratories Administration
! . 201 W. Preston St. .
’ P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203 S . [l “ ﬁ ORI oLy E
_n ) J. Mehsen Joseph, Ph.D., Director © Lab No. S Li&ror i, nr

“ i\:? . . WATER ANALYSIS o _
s 4 . ' - ' } - ‘ : ol !
“m=>=" Bottle 3 . . /{3 o . lJ - J : ‘
. Number: &}A} } ”\’)j Name: ‘(‘)1,6’/1/\ {Aﬂ/ﬁf\"gﬂv 4 County:___! Wd/r A
Do Mozeloros. CH coesor st Nad
_ Source of Sample:___] @32, "'{,' \f*‘)’ﬂ"\/\ Mgreinds Collector:_\J A’ //7/{/\
. . AV { Street " “Town or City _ .
Sample Type Community : Non-Community - Emergency Rolgtine I 1

(Circle): Source Distribution MCL " Recheck "

. Remarks: H - é% ,"/qul‘) @)/"i&g’g’\)’mqf\k N"ﬁ«é”)

= - Lddgdg Uddded [ [de
- Coun Plant No. Sampling * Date Collected Time Acid Iced
Staﬁon . ) i
Ceme (e aJ 1
pH™ Free : Total Specific Conductance ]
~ | ANALYSIS CODE RESULTS ~ | ANALYSIS CODE RESULTS . |
| pH* _oosoa| | | | TFIH Arsenic o002 | | |||
- Alkalinity (Total) ooar0| | | | |3F Barium otooz| | | ] )| 5
‘pH*, Ca CO, SAT. o311 | | | | ] ] Cadmium : otz | | ] ] ] ?
Alkalinity, Ca CO, SAT. q023 | L1 1L Chromium ~ Jotesa| | ] 1 ]|
| 1 Hardness oogo0 | | | | I€IG] |. | Lead o051 | | [ ] 1]
Ammonia-N oos08 | | | | 1] | Mercury - 700 | 1]
Ul Nitrate-Nitrate N ooe3o| | | | | 19186 Selenium o4z | | | 1 11|
Nitrite N 00615 | | J. | J | | Silver otorz| | | 1] | |
MBAS ss2e0 | | | | |} ] LT
_{-Chloride - - oosq0 [ | | | | G4t Aluminum o105 | | | 1] |]
Fluoride ooos1| | | | | ] | Calcium ooote| | | | | ]|
Color* _ ooos1| | | | | || Copper ~ Jotoa2| | L L LS |
\_-Turbidity* “ooore| | | | 1&H | e tfiron ooas | | | 1985
Conductance®, SPEC oooss | | | || ] Magnesium ooo2z | | |1 1) | I
Sulfate ooo4s5 | | | | | | J Manganese otoss | | | | 1) |
Total Solids oosoo| | | | | | | Nickel ooe7 | | | | J | |
Dissolved Solids 7o300| | | ]| | Potassium loossz| | || 1] |
L L] Sodium oog29 | | | | | |]
- L] | zme owse| | | | [) |
RN L L]
L) LIl
LT Ll
NN L]

*Results reported in units, all others in milligrams per liter (ppm)

Date Received Date Reported___1..7i1/ 9 0 43H2 Chemist_5
. D Y o A 6] 87w

DHMH 90-A (10:87) PROGRAM COPY SoM




_HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

* Bureau of Environmental Helal_lh‘” {:, :
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive .. .
Elhcott Cny. Maryland 21043

JOVCE M.BOYD, M.0., M.RH.-
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER __

" Director - 461-9956 :
Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461 -9933 -

o S . S ’ ' , Community Environmental Health - 461-9944

. Technical Services - 461 -9955
- January 4,.1989° -

“AMr James Degenford
" 13838 Dayton Meadows Court.
-Dayton, Maryland - 21036

RE: Dayton Meadows;.LQt 8, . .-
"~ Section 1, Area 1.
. 13838 Dayton Meadows Court _
~ Well Permit #H0-81-1450 T

: Dgér-Mf{'Dégénfdrd:

This is to adv1se you that the septlc system was mstalled inspected
and approved on November '3, 1987. Co

N The water sample recently submitted for testlng was free of collform o
"and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacteriologically ~ -
safe for drlnklng. .

FINAL CERTIFICATE OF POTABILI’I‘Y

Thls certifies that all samplmg requirements of COMAR 26 04 04
"Well: Regulatlous" have been met for the water supply system 1nstalled under »
permlt(s) H0—81 1450. :

Date of Final Sampling ‘ o 'Daﬁe of Acceptance
November 7, 1988 N N December 28, 1988

5

Jane E. Nadeau, Sanitarian _'
‘Water and Sewerage Program

Water Sample Dates: ’11/25[87
11/7/88

JEN:hs




